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DIVISION I 
Eastern Kentucky University 

City Mascot Division 
Richmond Colonels I 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Jane Worthington 859-622-1246 jane.worthington@eku.edu 

URL:     http://www.ekusports.com/index.aspx?path=softball 
Kentucky University 

City Mascot Division 
Lexington Wildcats I 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Rachel Lawson 859-257-9037 kentuckysoftball@uky.edu 

URL:     http://www.ukathletics.com/index.aspx?path=softball 
University Louisville 

City Mascot Division 
Louisville Cardinals I 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Sandy Pearsall 502-852-1782 sandy@gocards.com 

URL:     http://www.gocards.com/index.aspx?path=softball& 
Morehead State University 

City Mascot Division 
Morehead Eagles I 

Coach Phone E-mail 
David Williams 606-783-5283 dm.williams@moreheadstate.edu 

URL:     http://www.msueagles.com/index.aspx?path=softball 
Murray State University 

City Mascot Division 
Murray Racers I 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Kara Amundson 270-809-3748 kamundson@murraystate.edu 
URL:     http://www.goracers.com/index.aspx?path=softball 

Northern Kentucky University 
City Mascot Division 

Highland Heights Norse I 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Kathryn Gleason 859-572-5939 gleasonk1@nku.edu 
URL:     http://nkunorse.com/index.aspx?path=softball 

Western  Kentucky University 
City Mascot Division 

Bowling Green Lady Toppers I 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Amy Tudor 270-745-6269 wkusoftball@wku.edu 
URL:     http://www.wkusports.com/index.aspx?path=softball 
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DIVISION II 
Bellarmine University 

City Mascot Division 
Louisville Knights II 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Renee Hicks 502-741-1416 rhicks@bellarmine.edu 

URL:     http://athletics.bellarmine.edu/index.aspx?path=softball 
Kentucky State University 

City Mascot Division 
Frankfort Thorobreds II 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Oscar Downs Jr 502-597-6021 oscar.downs@kysu.edu 

URL:     http://www.ksuthorobreds.com/index.aspx?tab=softball&path=softball 
Kentucky Wesleyan University 

City Mascot Division 
Owensboro Panthers II 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Miles Mallette 270-852-3250 mmallette@kwc.edu 

URL:     http://www.kwcpanthers.com/index.aspx?path=softball 
 

DIVISION III 
Berea College 

City Mascot Division 
Berea Mountaineers III 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Chris Petroski 859-985-3423 chris_petroski@berea.edu 
URL:     http://www.bereaathletics.com/sports/sball/index 

Centre College 
City Mascot Division 

Danville Colonels III 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Tori Brown 859-238-8753 tori.brown@centre.edu 
URL:     http://centrecolonels.com/sports/sball/index 

Spalding University 
City Mascot Division 

Louisville Golden Eagles III 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Art Williams 502-873-4201 awilliams@spalding.edu 
URL:     http://spaldingathletics.com/index.aspx?path=softball 
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DIVISION III 
Thomas More College 

City Mascot Division 
Crestview Hills Saints III 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Lindsay Eagan 859-344-3628 lindsay.eagan@thomasmore.edu 

URL:     http://www.tmcsaints.com/sports/sball/index 
Transylvania University 

City Mascot Division 
Lexington Pioneers III 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Shawn Hendrickson 859-281-3575 shendrickson@transy.edu 

URL:     http://www.transysports.com/sports/sball/index 
 

DIVISION NAIA 
Alice Lloyd College 

City Mascot Division 
Pippa Passes Eagles NAIA 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Nathan Hall NP nathanhall@alc.edu 

URL:     http://www.alc.edu/athletics/softball/ 
Asbury University 

City Mascot Division 
Wilmore Eagles NAIA 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Angie Dean 859-858-3511 X 2260 angela.dean@asbury.edu 

URL:     http://www.asburyeagles.com/sport/0/10.php 
Brescia University 

City Mascot Division 
Owensboro Bearcats NAIA 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Traci Smith 270-686-4341 traci.smith@brescia.edu 

URL:     http://www.bresciabearcats.com/sport/0/9.php 
Campbellsville University 

City Mascot Division 
Campbellsville Tigers NAIA 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Shannon Wathen 270-789-5179 slwathen@campbellsville.edu 

URL:     http://campbellsvilletigers.com/index.aspx?path=softball 
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DIVISION NAIA 
University of the Cumberlands 

City Mascot Division 
Williamsburg Patriots NAIA 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Bailey Dillander 606-539-4178 bailey.dillander@ucumberlands.edu 

URL:     http://www.cumberlandspatriots.com/index.aspx?path=sb 
Georgetown College 

City Mascot Division 
Georgetown Tigers NAIA 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Thomas Thornton 502-863-7017 thomas_thornton@georgetowncollege.edu 

URL:     http://www.georgetowncollegeathletics.com/sport/0/10.php 
Kentucky Christian University 

City Mascot Division 
Grayson Knights NAIA 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Dave Miller 606-923-8504 mdmiller@kcu.edu 
URL:     http://www.kcuknights.com/sport/0/5.php 

Lindsey Wilson College 
City Mascot Division 

Columbia Blue Raiders NAIA 
Coach Phone E-mail 

David Dews 270-384-8076 dewsd@lindsey.edu 
URL:     http://www.lindseyathletics.com/sport/0/9.php 

Midway University 
City Mascot Division 

Midway Eagles NAIA 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Tripp Swisher 859-846-5834 tswisher@midway.edu 
URL:     http://www.gomidwayeagles.com/sport/0/2.php 

University of Pikeville 
City Mascot Division 

Pikeville Bears NAIA 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Robert Staggs 606-218-5357 robertstaggs@upike.edu 
URL:     http://upikebears.com/index.aspx?path=softball 

St Catherine College 
City Mascot Division 

St.Catherine Patriot NAIA 
Coach Phone E-mail 

Holly Smith 859-336-5082 X 1275 hsmith@sccky.edu 
URL:     http://goscpatriots.com/sport.asp?sportID=19 
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DIVISION NAIA 
Union College 

City Mascot Division 
Barbourville Bulldogs NAIA 

Coach Phone E-mail 
Nicole Felker 606-546-1245 nfelker@unionky.edu 

URL:     http://www.gounionbulldogs.com/sport/0/7.php 
 

 


